
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

242.50"
13.00"
27.75"
97.00"

14.00lb

6.00"

DIMENSIONS

BLACK IRON (BLACK IRON)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color Opal Glossy

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 75w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 17" x 17" x 28"
Carton 1 Weight 20lb
Shipping Method Ground

Like artwork floating from the ceiling, Enzo makes a stunning statement. Two laser-cut, leaf-like shapes intertwine to hold
an egg-shaped shade suspended from the center. Bright light fills the opal glass shade and reflects off the textured Black
Iron and White Gesso finishes.
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